Minnesota Tournament Tralil

Team Tournament Results
6/16/2024 Lake Winnie

Division: 2024 ONE DAY
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Team

SCOTTHANSEN-TAYLOR
PATNODE

RYAN HANSON-JEFF
JOHNSON

DUSTY SNYDER-PAT MCLEAN

KEVIN KLIMMEK-> BLAKE
KLIMMEK

LOGAN LOISELLE->
BRANDON HAUSE

TIM LEWIS-BRANT LEWIS

TYLER MALKOWIAK-JOHN
MCCABE

NIC MALCHOW-JOHN HUNT

MITCH ANDERSON-RILEE
SNYDER

COLE ARRO-QUINN ARRO

JEFF BRUSKA-JIM
SWAGGERT

JODY ZUHLSDORF-SHANE
ZUHLSDORF

JAMES KOECHER-ADAM
KOECHER

TERRY MAANUM-PAM RUIS

SCOTT MCCKENZIE-GIRARD
REINKING

DAULTON
ANDERSON-MACCREA
MURPHY

SCOTT PFEIFER-NICOLAS
COBB

JAKE KOECHER-HENRY
KOECHER

JESSE ISAMAN-RICH ISAMAN

TRENTON GRUNKLEE-> NATE
WILLIAMS

SCOTT MOGER-> MARK
KRUGER

BOB NITTI-BRIAN DUNAISKI
DAYTON JAHN-COREY JAHN

GREG DRONTLE-DENNIS
DRONTLE

MIKE UTLEY-STEVE GNOTKE

JACOB MUTCHLER-CRAIG
KING
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Wgt
30.55
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27.15
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22.00
21.94
21.76

21.22
20.89
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Total
30.55
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Team Boat# Team#
AARON ISAMAN-ABBIE 97
ISAMAN

DEVIN PAVLACKY-DUSTIN 90
PAVLACKY

JIM DENNY-ROB JOHNSON 96
RANDY TOPPER-> CROIX 95
TOPPER

BRYAN HANSON-JON BUSSE 81
COLE REISER-LOGAN 124
ANDERSON

STAN MATHEWS-BRIAN 123
CLASEN

ROSS SWENSON-CALEB 88
LARSON

DAVE ASKEW-> JULIAN 11
GODLEWSKI

JOE TIBERIO-KAYLA TIBERIO 91
SHAWN CAMPBELL-JOLI 98
CAMPBELL

GORDY SCHREIFELS-DAVE 3
KLOEPPNER

DEAN ADAMS-NANCY ADAMS 100
STEVE DOUGHERTY-JON 17
TROUT

TIMOCONNOR-BRENT 116
WALESHECK

TODD ANDERSON-JUSTIN 121
TUMAN

PATROONEY-VIRGIL 22
MALNRAATEN

Teams Fished: 43
Total Fish Weighed: 207
Total Fish Released: 207 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 906.70
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20.75

20.06
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18.49
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17.98
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16.79

14.91

14.66
13.51
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Hours Fished:

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 4.38
Average#Fish/Team: 4.81

AverageWeight/Tean 20.61
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18.00

17.98

17.64
16.79
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